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October/November
Day _Date
Wed. Oct. 28
Fri. Oct. 30
Sun. Nov. 1
Tue. Nov. 3
Wed. Nov. 4
Fri. Nov. 6
Sun. Nov. 8
Tue. Nov. 10
Wed. Nov. 11
Fri. Nov. 13
Sun. Nov. 15
Tues. Nov. 17
Wed. Nov. 18
Fri. Nov. 20
Sun. Nov. 22
Wed. Nov. 25
Sat. Nov. 28
Sun. Nov. 29
December

Day _Date
Wed. Dec. 2
Thu. Dec. 3
Sat. Dec. 5
Mon. Dec. 7
Wed. Dec. 9
Fri. Dec. 11
Sun. Dec. 13
Mon. Dec. 14
Thu. Dec. 17
Fri. Dec. 18
Sun. Dec. 20
Tue. Dec. 22
Sat. Dec. 26
Mon. Dec. 28
Wed. Dec. 30
January

Day _Date
Fri. Jan. 1
Sun. Jan. 3
Mon. Jan. 4
Wed. Jan. 6
Fri. Jan. 8
Sat. Jan. 9
Thu. Jan. 14
Mon. Jan. 18
Wed. Jan. 20
Fri. Jan. 22
Sun. Jan. 24
Tue. Jan. 26
Thu. Jan. 28
Sat. Jan. 30

TORONTO RAPTORS 2015-16 SCHEDULE

_Opponent
Indiana

at Boston
Milwaukee

at Dallas

at Oklahoma City
at Orlando

at Miami

New York

at Philadelphia
New Orleans

at Sacramento
at Golden State
at Utah

at L.A. Lakers
at L.A. Clippers
Cleveland

at Washington
Phoenix

_Opponent

at Atlanta
Denver
Golden State
L.A. Lakers
San Antonio
Milwaukee
Philadelphia
at Indiana

at Charlotte
at Miami
Sacramento
Dallas

at Milwaukee
at Chicago
Washington

_Opponent _
Charlotte
Chicago
at Cleveland
at Brooklyn
at Washington
at Philadelphia
at Orlando
Brooklyn
Boston
Miami
L.A. Clippers
Washington
New York
Detroit

Time

7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

10:30 p.m. #

9:00 p.m.

10:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Time

8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

_Time

7:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

% #

H*

February

Day Date _Opponent
Mon. Feb. 1 at Denver
Tue. Feb. 2 at Phoenix
Thu. Feb. 4 at Portland
Mon. Feb. 8 at Detroit
Wed. Feb. 10 at Minnesota
Fri. Feb. 19 at Chicago
Sun. Feb. 21 Memphis
Mon. Feb. 22 at New York
Wed. Feb. 24 Minnesota
Fri. Feb. 26 Cleveland
Sun. Feb. 28 at Detroit
March

Day Date _Opponent
Wed. Mar. 2 Utah

Fri. Mar. 4 Portland
Sun. Mar. 6 Houston
Tue. Mar. 8 Brooklyn
Thu. Mar. 10 Atlanta

Sat. Mar. 12 Miami

Mon. Mar. 14 Chicago
Tue. Mar. 15 at Milwaukee
Thu. Mar. 17 at Indiana
Fri. Mar. 18 Boston

Sun. Mar. 20 Orlando
Wed. Mar. 23 at Boston
Fri. Mar. 25 at Houston
Sat. Mar. 26 at New Orleans
Mon. Mar. 28 Oklahoma City
Wed. Mar. 30 Atlanta
April

Day Date _Opponent
Fri. Apr. 1 at Memphis
Sat. Apr. 2 at San Antonio
Tue. Apr. 5 Charlotte
Thu. Apr. 7 at Atlanta
Fri. Apr. 8 Indiana

Sun. Apr. 10 at New York
Tue. Apr. 12 Philadelphia
Wed. Apr. 13 at Brooklyn

NBA All-Star Weekend, February 13-15, 2015
Air Canada Centre, Toronto

All start times listed are Eastern Time.
Subject to change.

Key: * TNT
# NBATV
A ESPN
% Game at The 02, London, England
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Time
9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Time
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m. #

_Time

8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.



