TORONTO RAPTORS 2015-16 SCHEDULE							
		Onnonent	Time	February	Doto	Onnonent	Time
<u>Day</u> Ved.	Date Oct. 28	<u>Opponent</u> Indiana	<u>Time</u>	<u>Day</u> Mon.	Date Feb. 1	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>
			7:30 p.m.			at Denver	9:00 p.m.
ri.	Oct. 30	at Boston	7:30 p.m.	Tue.	Feb. 2	at Phoenix	9:00 p.m.
Bun.	Nov. 1	Milwaukee	6:00 p.m. #	Thu.	Feb. 4	at Portland	10:00 p.m
ue.	Nov. 3	at Dallas	8:30 p.m.	Mon.	Feb. 8	at Detroit	7:30 p.m.
Ved.	Nov. 4	at Oklahoma City	8:00 p.m.	Wed.	Feb. 10	at Minnesota	8:00 p.m.
ri.	Nov. 6	at Orlando	7:00 p.m.	Fri.	Feb. 19	at Chicago	8:00 p.m.
Sun.	Nov. 8	at Miami	6:00 p.m.	Sun.	Feb. 21	Memphis	6:00 p.m.
īue.	Nov. 10	New York	7:30 p.m.	Mon.	Feb. 22	at New York	7:30 p.m.
Ved.	Nov. 11	at Philadelphia	7:00 p.m.	Wed.	Feb. 24	Minnesota	7:30 p.m.
ri.	Nov. 13	New Orleans	7:30 p.m.	Fri.	Feb. 26	Cleveland	7:30 p.m.
Sun.	Nov. 15	at Sacramento	9:00 p.m.	Sun.	Feb. 28	at Detroit	6:00 p.m.
ues.	Nov. 17	at Golden State	10:30 p.m. #				
Ved.	Nov. 18	at Utah	9:00 p.m.	March			
ri.	Nov. 20	at L.A. Lakers	10:30 p.m.	Day	<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Time</u>
Sun.	Nov. 22	at L.A. Clippers	3:30 p.m.	Wed.	Mar. 2	Utah	7:30 p.m.
Ved.	Nov. 25	Cleveland	7:30 p.m.	Fri.	Mar. 4	Portland	7:30 p.m.
Sat.	Nov. 28	at Washington	7:00 p.m.	Sun.	Mar. 6	Houston	6:30 p.m.
Sun.	Nov. 29	Phoenix	6:00 p.m.	Tue.	Mar. 8	Brooklyn	7:30 p.m.
Suii.	1404. 23	1 HOCHIX	0.00 p.m.	Thu.	Mar. 10	Atlanta	7:30 p.m.
.							
December	5 (-	Sat.	Mar. 12	Miami	7:00 p.m.
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>	Mon.	Mar. 14	Chicago	7:30 p.m.
Ved.	Dec. 2	at Atlanta	8:00 p.m.	Tue.	Mar. 15	at Milwaukee	8:00 p.m.
Γhu.	Dec. 3	Denver	7:30 p.m.	Thu.	Mar. 17	at Indiana	7:00 p.m.
Sat.	Dec. 5	Golden State	5:00 p.m.	Fri.	Mar. 18	Boston	7:30 p.m.
Лon.	Dec. 7	L.A. Lakers	7:30 p.m.	Sun.	Mar. 20	Orlando	4:30 p.m.
Ved.	Dec. 9	San Antonio	7:30 p.m.	Wed.	Mar. 23	at Boston	7:30 p.m.
ri.	Dec. 11	Milwaukee	7:30 p.m.	Fri.	Mar. 25	at Houston	8:00 p.m.
Sun.	Dec. 13	Philadelphia	6:00 p.m.	Sat.	Mar. 26	at New Orleans	7:00 p.m.
Лon.	Dec. 14	at Indiana	7:00 p.m.	Mon.	Mar. 28	Oklahoma City	7:30 p.m.
hu.	Dec. 17	at Charlotte	7:00 p.m.	Wed.	Mar. 30	Atlanta	7:30 p.m. #
⁻ri.	Dec. 18	at Miami	7:30 p.m.				
Sun.	Dec. 20	Sacramento	6:00 p.m.	April			
ue.	Dec. 22	Dallas	7:30 p.m. #	<u>Day</u>	Date	_Opponent	Time
Sat.	Dec. 22	at Milwaukee	5:00 p.m.	Fri.	Apr. 1	at Memphis	8:00 p.m.
лаг. Mon.	Dec. 28						
Ved.		at Chicago	8:00 p.m. #	Sat.	Apr. 2	at San Antonio	8:30 p.m.
vea.	Dec. 30	Washington	7:30 p.m. #	Tue.	Apr. 5	Charlotte	7:30 p.m.
				Thu.	Apr. 7	at Atlanta	8:00 p.m.
lanuary				Fri.	Apr. 8	Indiana	7:30 p.m.
Da <u>y</u>	_Date	_Opponent _	_Time	Sun.	Apr. 10	at New York	7:30 p.m.
ri.	Jan. 1	Charlotte	7:30 p.m.	Tue.	Apr. 12	Philadelphia	7:30 p.m.
Sun.	Jan. 3	Chicago	3:30 p.m.	Wed.	Apr. 13	at Brooklyn	8:00 p.m.
Лon.	Jan. 4	at Cleveland	7:00 p.m.				
Ved.	Jan. 6	at Brooklyn	7:30 p.m.				
ri.	Jan. 8	at Washington	7:00 p.m.	NBA All-Star	Weekend, Fe	bruary 13-15, 2015	
at.	Jan. 9	at Philadelphia	7:30 p.m.	Air Canada (Centre, Toronto		
hu.	Jan. 14	at Orlando	3:00 p.m. % #				
lon.	Jan. 18	Brooklyn	7:30 p.m.	All start time	es listed are E	Eastern Time.	
Ved.	Jan. 20	Boston	7:30 p.m.	Subject to c			
ri.	Jan. 22	Miami	8:00 p.m. ^	.,			
Sun.	Jan. 24	L.A. Clippers	6:00 p.m.	Key:	* TNT		
ue.	Jan. 26	Washington	7:30 p.m. #		# NBATV		
hu.	Jan. 28	New York	8:00 p.m. *		^ ESPN		
Sat.	Jan. 30	Detroit	6:30 p.m.			The O2, London, England	